Monitorler

15.

14

14

14

15.

15.

15.

15.

15.

15.

15.

15.

Uriin

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

183,70
usb

192,50
usb

220,00
usb

227,70
usb

242,00
usb

253,00
usb

363,00
usb

363,00
usb

398,20
usb

440,00
usb

484,00
usb

491,70
usb



(-]

ASUS Ze%
A\ 5

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

515,90
usb

594,00
usb

672,10
usb

.296,90

usb



